
DAY DATE CLASSES EVENT

Fri 02.02.24 III - XII
Inter House Awards Ceremony 
Sports and Cultural

Sat 03.02.24 XI - XII Farewell to the Batch of 2024

Mon 05.02.24 XI Practical Examination Begins

Thu 15.02.24
 IX & XI Final Examination Begins

X & XII CBSE Examination Begins

Tue 27.02.24 II
Parent Orientation 
(For the new Academic Session)

Wed 28.02.24 III - VIII Final Examination Begins

Thu 07.03.24  IX & XI Final Examination Ends

Thu 14.03.24 III - VIIII Final Examination Ends

Fri 15.03.24 IX - XI Open House 

Sat 16.03.24 Nur - II PTM

Mon  18.03.24 Nur - I
Parent Orientation 
(For the new Academic Session)

Thu  21.03.24

III - V PTM

V
Parent Orientation 
(For the new Academic Session)

Fri 22.03.24

VI - VIII PTM

VIII
Parent Orientation 
(For the new Academic Session)
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